SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2018

300 ReGISTERED TARGETS = $500.00 ADDED MONEY

ATA Dawy Fee $3.00

EVENT1 16 YD
4 CLAsSES $50 ADDED EACH CLASS
WSTA Fee
ENTRANCE
Crass OpTiON
Lewis Purse 3 60/40

EVENT 2 HANDICAP
3YD Groups $100 ADDED EACH GROUP
‘WSTA Fee
ENTRANCE
25 OrTIONS
YARDAGE PURSE
18-21 22-24 25-27
CAMAs PRATRIE PURSE
WSTA MAGNUM
Lewis PURSE 3 60/40

EVENT 3 DOUBLES
3 Crasses $25 Appep Each CLass
WSTA Fee
ENTRANCE
Crass OpPTION
Lewis Purse 3 60/40

$1.50
26.50
10.00
15.00

1.50
26.50
10.00

10.00
10.00
18.00
15.00

1.50
26.50
10.00
15.00

NOTES:

Crus WiLL BE Open 7:30 A.M.
BREAKFAST & LUNCH AVAILABLE
PracTicE TRAP ALL DAY
AMMUNITION AVAILABLE
4 16 YD CrassEs
3 DouBLEs CLASSES
ATA RULES APPLY

‘WHITE FLYER ORANGE DOME “PITCH”
TARGETS WILL BE THROWN

RicrArD REIMERS
Memoriar Juntor Troriy

CERTIFICATION
Thrs cerTIFIEs THAT THE Corton Gun CLu
HAS BEEN AUTHORIZED TO HOLD A REGISTERED
sHooT AT CorLtoN, WA oN FEBRUARY 24, 2018.
ATA RULES WILL GOVERN THIS SHOOT
AND THE SCORES WILL BE INCLUDED

IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE ATA.

TARGETS May BE REGISTERED WrrH PITA.




