SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2018	3
300 REGISTERED TARGETS • \$500.00 ADDED	MONEY
ATA DAILY FEE \$3.00	
EXTENDED 4 44 X ID	
EVENT 1 16 YD	
4 Classes \$50 added each class	
	\$1.50
Entrance	26.50
CLASS OPTION	10.00
Lewis Purse 3 60/40	15.00
EVENT 2 HANDICAP	
3 YD GROUPS \$100 ADDED EACH GROUP	
WSTA FEE	1.50
Entrance	26.50
25 Options	10.00
YARDAGE PURSE	
18-21 22-24 25-27	10.00
	10.00
	18.00
	15.00
EVENT 3 DOUBLES	
3 Classes \$25 Added Each Class	
WSTA FEE	1.50
	26.50
CLASS OPTION	10.00
020100 0111011	15.00

## NOTES:

CLUB WILL BE OPEN 7:30 A.M.
BREAKFAST & LUNCH AVAILABLE
PRACTICE TRAP ALL DAY
AMMUNITION AVAILABLE
4 16 YD CLASSES
3 DOUBLES CLASSES
ATA RULES APPLY

WHITE FLYER ORANGE DOME "PITCH" TARGETS WILL BE THROWN



## CERTIFICATION

THIS CERTIFIES THAT THE COLTON GUN CLUB
HAS BEEN AUTHORIZED TO HOLD A REGISTERED
SHOOT AT COLTON, WA ON FEBRUARY 24, 2018.
ATA BILLES WILL GOVERN THIS SHOOT

AND THE SCORES WILL BE INCLUDED
IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE ATA.
TARGETS MAY BE REGISTERED WITH PITA.